



# Silver Summit Estates

## Engineers Cost Estimate

5/6/14

SKT

4825-08

Description	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Storm Drain</b>				
18" R.C.P. Pipe	60	l.f.	\$28.40	\$1,704.00
12" R.C.P. Pipe	195	l.f.	\$20.50	\$3,997.50
Excavation of Retention Basin	1,800	c.y.	\$3.50	\$6,300.00
				\$12,001.50
<b>Street Improvements</b>				
8" Gravel Base and 3"				
Asphalt Surface	6,657	s.y.	\$19.75	\$131,475.75
Gravel Shoulder	2,455	s.y.	\$4.50	\$11,047.50
Asphalt Chip & Seal	6,657	s.y.	\$2.25	\$14,978.25
Excavation	950	c.y.	\$4.50	\$4,275.00
Drainage Ditch	4,850	l.f.	\$5.00	\$24,250.00
Gravel Walkway	600	l.f.	\$9.25	\$5,550.00
4' x 4' Concrete Box	7	ea	\$1,850.00	\$12,950.00
				\$204,526.50
<b>Misc.</b>				
Street Signs	1	ea	\$175.00	\$175.00
SWPPP	1	l.s.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Relocation of Shed	1	ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$4,675.00
				\$221,203.00
<b>Subtotal</b>				
				\$22,120.30
<b>Contingency (10%)</b>				
				<b><u>\$243,323.30</u></b>
<b>Total Estimated Cost</b>				

\* This is an estimate only. The owner/developer is responsible to verify amounts.  
The approved project plans are the governing document.